Pop Tops- 2018 - Series 3

Seal Beach Yacht Club
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Mick Shlens
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John Snook
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Brown / Menzes/ Leutheuser
Zoltan Katinszky

Mike Gebb
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Heinz Butner

Roland Duphily / Mike Benja
Bob Marcus

Eric & Steve McClure

Steven Mee

Mark Itnyre/ Steve Steiner
Scott McDaniel

Bob Hubbard / Tom Valcich
Clark / Schopp / Shoemaker
Ben Smith

Don Weimer

Burian/ Corbett/Corbett

David Haas

Dave/ Matt / Steve Rustigian
Paul Turang

Terry Hanna

Dave Booker

Steve Cole

George Cornhoff
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Mike McCarthy

Roy Cundiff

Vanden Huevel / De Bie

c=DNC
s=DNS
f =DNF

Club Bow/Sail Dv Pts
CBYC/KHYC 37 3.00
LBYC 35012 7.00
LBYC 40050 11.00
HYC 46719 11.00
CBYC 50060 12.00
LBYC 80808 14.00
CBYC 888 17.00
ABYC 60409 23.00
LBYC 87955 7.00
SIBYC 56385 7.00
NYCLB 56175 7.00
NYCLB 56454 9.00
ABYC 42439 12.00
ABYC 97866 17.00
ABYC 46048 21.00
ABYC 46861 5.00
SIBYC/HYC 69250 8.00
SIBYC 395 9.00
SIBYC 46966 12.00
CBYC 152 13.00
NYCLB 46338 14.00
SIBYC 67917 16.00
SDYC 77580 27.00
SIBYC 77303 3.00
ABYC 49400 6.00
NYCLB 97771 13.00
SIBYC 97898 14.00
SIBYC 7626 15.00
ABYC 77104 19.00
ABYC 87164 23.00
ABYC 373 24.00
SIBYC uUSs71 26.00
Scuttlebutt SC 37379 36.00
LSF 46299 36.00
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q=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE Version 6.44
DNQ = Not Qualified b=BFD

r=RDG Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of thisrace series



Pop Tops - 2018 - Series 3 #1
Seal Beach Yacht Club

Race Date: 5Jul 2018

Div Finish Elapsed Corrected  Seconds *
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating Time Time Time Behind
PHRF AA PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:00:00 / Dist.8.30 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Blade 2 37 0 19:23:11 01:23:11  01:23:11
2 Temptress 40050 0 19:26:16 01:26:16  01:26:16 22
3 Foil 50060 0 19:26:55 01:26:55  01:26:55 27
4 Relentless 35012 42 19:50:55 01:50:55 01:45:06 158
5 JIM 46719 48 19:56:57 01:56:57  01:50:19 196
DNF 7 Zimmer 60409 36
PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:05:00 / Dist.8.10 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Shadowfax 56175 72 20:08:30  02:03:30  01:53:47
2 Impulse 42439 72 20:08:55 02:03:55 01:54:12 3
3 Raptor 56454 72 20:09:35 02:04:35  01:54:52
4 Electra 56385 72 20:09:42  02:04:42  01:54:59
DNF 6 MACS' 46048 72
PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:10:00 / Dist.7.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Jazz 69250 66 19:39:47 01:29:47  01:21:39
2 One Trick Pony 152 90 20:02:19 01:52:19  01:41:13 159
3 Topa 46861 111 20:09:34  01:59:34  01:45:53 196
20% 5 Off The Porch 395 90 20:07:31 01:57:31  01:46:25
5 Dos Amigos Dos 46966 90 20:09:23  01:59:23 01:48:17 216
6 Bilbo Baggins 67917 111 20:12:16  02:02:16  01:48:35 218
PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:15:00 / Dist.6.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Syndicate 77303 132 20:11:13 01:56:13  01:41:42
DNF 8 Eclipse Us71 114
DNF 8 Nancy J 97898 144
DNF 8 Cardinal Sin 49400 165
DNF 8 Dawn Patrol 97771 186
DNF 8 lulu 7626 126
DNF 8 Spray 87164 117

Questions? Contact: Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

Printed On: 05-Jul-2018 21:17:24 Number of boats Scored 24 Version 6.44



Pop Tops - 2018 - Series 3 # 2

Seal Beach Yacht Club
Race Date: 12 Jul 18
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Printed On:

12-Jul-2018

Boat Name

Sail No.

Rating

Finish

Time

Elapsed
Time

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:00:00 / Dist.9.10 n

Blade 2

JIM

Foil
Relentless
Dark Star
White Knight

37
46719
50060
35012
80808

888

0
48
0
42
0
0

19:13:25
19:23:22
19:16:15
19:23:57

01:13:25
01:23:22
01:16:15
01:23:57

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:05:00 / Dist.8.30 n

Electra
Raptor
Shadowfax
Whiplash
Impulse
MACS'

56385
56454
56175
87955
42439
46048

72
72
72
72
72
72

19:24:49
19:25:27
19:26:42
19:28:00
19:34:12

01:19:49
01:20:27
01:21:42
01:23:00
01:29:12

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:10:00 / Dist.7.40 n

Topa

Jazz

Off The Porch
Renegade

Dos Amigos Dos
Bilbo Baggins

46861
69250
395
46338
46966
67917

111
66
90
114
90
111

19:19:18
19:15:24
19:18:44
19:24:26
19:21:37
19:24:25

01:09:18
01:05:24
01:08:44
01:14:26
01:11:37
01:14:25

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:15:00 / Dist.6.60 n

Dawn Patrol
Cardinal Sin
Love & War

lulu

Questions? Contact:

19:57:57

97771

49400

77104
7626

Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

186
165
138
126

19:34:24
19:32:09
19:32:32
19:33:05

Number of boats Scored 22

01:19:24
01:17:09
01:17:32
01:18:05

Corrected

Time
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Behind

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

01:13:25
01:16:05
01:16:15
01:17:35

18
19
27

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

01:09:51
01:10:29
01:11:44
01:13:02
01:19:14

14
23
68

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:55:37
00:57:16
00:57:38
01:00:22
01:00:31
01:00:44

13
16
39
40
41

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:58:56
00:59:00
01:02:21
01:04:13

Version 6.44

31
48



Pop Tops - 2018 - Series 3 #3
Seal Beach Yacht Club

Race Date: 19 Jul 18

Div Finish Elapsed Corrected  Seconds *
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating Time Time Time Behind
PHRF AA PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:00:00 / Dist.8.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Relentless 35012 42 19:31:34  01:31:34  01:25:41
2 Blade 2 37 0 19:26:53 01:26:53  01:26:53 9
3 Temptress 40050 0 19:27:33  01:27:33  01:27:33 13
4 Dark Star 80808 0 19:28:23 01:28:23  01:28:23 19
5 White Knight 888 0 19:28:24  01:28:24  01:28:24 19
6 Foil 50060 0 19:30:36  01:30:36  01:30:36 35
7 JIM 46719 48 19:39:03 01:39:03  01:32:20 48
PHRF A PHREF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:05:00 / Dist.7.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Whiplash 87955 72 19:29:09 01:24:09  01:15:16
2 Electra 56385 72 19:30:48 01:25:48  01:16:55 13
3 Shadowfax 56175 72 19:30:56 01:25:56  01:17:03 14
4 Raptor 56454 72 19:31:03 01:26:03  01:17:10 15
5 Impulse 42439 72 19:33:52  01:28:52  01:19:59 38
PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:10:00 / Dist.6.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Renegade 46338 114 19:27:13  01:17:13  01:04:41
2 One Trick Pony 152 90 19:24:37  01:14:37  01:04:43
3 Off The Porch 395 90 19:24:43  01:14:43  01:04:49 1
4 Topa 46861 111 19:27:20 01:17:20  01:05:07 4
5 Dos Amigos Dos 46966 90 19:25:04 01:15:04  01:05:10 4
6 Jazz 69250 66 19:22:32  01:12:32  01:05:16 5
7 Bilbo Baggins 67917 111 19:30:37 01:20:37  01:08:24 34
PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:15:00 / Dist.5.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Syndicate 77303 132 19:29:39  01:14:39  01:01:53
2 Cardinal Sin 49400 165 19:33:44  01:18:44  01:02:47 9
3 Nancy J 97898 144 19:33:10 01:18:10  01:04:15 24
4 Love & War 77104 138 19:33:04 01:18:04  01:04:44 29
5 Bravura 373 267 19:46:31 01:31:31  01:05:42 39
6 lulu 7626 126 19:33:09 01:18:09  01:05:58 42
7 Spray 87164 117 19:35:18 01:20:18  01:08:59 73



Questions? Contact: Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383
Printed On: 19-Jul-2018 20:10:59 Number of boats Scored 26 Version 6.44

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



Pop Tops - 2018 - Series 3 # 4
Seal Beach Yacht Club

Race Date: 26 Jul 18

Div Finish Elapsed Corrected  Seconds *
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating Time Time Time Behind
PHRF AA PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:00:00 / Dist.7.20 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Blade 2 37 0 19:14:54  01:14:54  01:14:54
2 Relentless 35012 42 19:20:20 01:20:20  01:15:18 3
3 Dark Star 80808 0 19:18:18 01:18:18  01:18:18 28
4 JIM 46719 48 19:24:21 01:24:21  01:18:35 31
5 White Knight 888 0 19:19:24  01:19:24  01:19:24 38
6 Temptress 40050 0 19:21:25 01:21:25  01:21:25 54
7 Zimmer 60409 36 19:28:13  01:28:13  01:23:54 75
PHRF A PHREF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:05:00 / Dist.6.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Code Blue 97866 72 19:19:39  01:14:39  01:06:44
2 Whiplash 87955 72 19:20:05 01:15:05  01:07:10 4
3 Shadowfax 56175 72 19:20:15 01:15:15  01:07:20 5
4 Electra 56385 72 19:20:21 01:15:21  01:07:26 6
5 Raptor 56454 72 19:20:22  01:15:22  01:07:27 7
PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:10:00 / Dist.5.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Topa 46861 111 19:21:50 01:11:50  01:01:06
2 Dos Amigos Dos 46966 90 19:20:48 01:10:48  01:02:06 10
3 Off The Porch 395 90 19:20:50 01:10:50  01:02:08 11
4 Bilbo Baggins 67917 111 19:22:53 01:12:53  01:02:09 11
5 Jazz 69250 66 19:19:19  01:09:19  01:02:56 19
PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:15:00 / Dist.5.00 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1 Syndicate 77303 132 19:20:46 01:05:46  00:54:46
2 Cardinal Sin 49400 165 19:23:43  01:08:43  00:54:58 2
3 Nancy J 97898 144 19:24:02 01:09:02  00:57:02 27
4 Dawn Patrol 97771 186 19:28:29 01:13:29  00:57:59 39
5 lulu 7626 126 19:23:33  01:08:33  00:58:03 39
6 Eclipse Us71 114 19:24:24  01:09:24  00:59:54 62
7 Bravura 373 267 19:37:18 01:22:18  01:00:03 63
8 Spray 87164 117 19:25:06 01:10:06  01:00:21 67

Questions? Contact: Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383



Printed On: 26-Jul-2018 19:54:26 Number of boats Scored 25 Version 6.44

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



